Startnr. Naam
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Daphne Kuijer
Nathalja Otten
Kim de Groot
Maaike Kraay
Ronald van Eijk
Esmee Leijen
Irma Kuijper
Kees vande Beek
Karen Kwint
Peter Hendrikse
Wilhelmien Fieggen
Wendy van Sloten
Helen de Hoog
Arjan Hoekstra
Sophie Bruijns
Wout Kok
Irene Knelange
Henk van der Weerd
llona Bruins
Jan van den Berg
Gerard Schenk
Wilco Fabrie
Rob van Schie
Martijn Beijer
Pim van Mourik
Jos Fokker
Annet Rietveld
Kim de Groot
Mirjam van de Put
Bert van den Hater
Marieke Hilhorst
Stefan Jacobs
Kees de Hoop
Bud de Gooyer

Gert van den Hoek

Monte

Visser

Ton van den Hoeven

Plaats
SOEST
HUIZEN
MAARSSEN
NIJKERK
SOEST
SOEST
SOEST

HOOGLANDERVEEN
WIJK BlJ DUURSTEDE

VIANEN
HOUTEN
ZOETERMEER
WAVERVEEN
ZOETERMEER
AMERSFOORT
NIJKERK
AALSMEER
OLDEBROEK
IJSSELMUIDEN
BEESD
ASSENDELFT
BILTHOVEN

SANTPOORT-NOORD

KROMMENIE
ZUILICHEM
SOEST
SOEST
MAARSSEN
ZEEWOLDE
OCHTEN
SOEST
HILVERSUM
TIENHOVEN
BLARICUM
NIJKERK
SPANBROEK
LEUSDEN

Span

2 sp-paard
1 sp-paard
1-sp pony
2 sp-pony
1 sp-pony
1 sp-pony
1 sp-pony
1 sp-pony
1 sp-pony
1 sp-pony
1 sp-pony
1 sp-pony
1 sp-pony
1 sp-pony
1 sp-pony
2 sp-pony
2 sp-pony
2 sp-pony
2 sp-pony
2 sp-pony
1 sp-paard
1 sp-paard
1 sp-paard
1 sp-paard
1 sp-paard
1 sp-paard
1 sp-paard
1 sp-paard
1 sp-paard
1 sp-paard
1 sp-paard
2 sp-paard
2 sp-paard
2 sp-paard
2 sp-paard
4 sp-paard
4 sp-paard

Warmbloed Paardenfokvereniging Eemland
Voorjaarsmarathon 13 april 2019

Starttijd
10.00
10.05
10.10
10.15
10.20
10.25
10.30
10.35
10.40
10.45
10.50
10.55
11.00
11.05
11.10
11.15
11.20
11.25
11.30
11.35
11.40
11.45
11.50
11.55
12.00
12.05
12.10
12.15
12.20
12.25
12.30
12.35
12.40
12.45
12.50
12.55
13.00



